SDS Max Drill Bits
 ø Total Length Working Length Part No. Barcode Info
 mm (A) mm  (B) mm
 12 340 200 SM120340 9343605001081
 12 540 400 SM120540 9343605001098 x
 12 690 550 SM120690 9343605001104 x
 14 340 200 SM140340 9343605001111
 14 540 400 SM140540 9343605001128 x
SDS-Max Drill Bits ø 12 - 14 mm
 ø Total Length Working Length Part No. Barcode Info
 mm (A) mm  (B) mm
 16 340 200 SMX160340 9343605001135
 16 540 400 SMX160540 9343605001142 x
 16 920 800 SMX16920 9343605001159 x
 16 1320 1200 SMX161320 9343605001166 x
 18 340 200 SMX18340 9343605001173
 18 540 400 SMX18540 9343605001180 x
 18 920 800 SMX18920 9343605001197 x
 20 320 200 SMX20320 9343605001203
 20 520 400 SMX20520 9343605001210 x
 20 920 800 SMX20920 9343605001227 x
 20 1320 1200 SMX201320 9343605001234 x
 22 320 200 SMX22320 9343605001241
 22 520 400 SMX22520 9343605001258 x
 22 920 800 SMX22920 9343605001265 x
 24 320 200 SMX24320 9343605001272
 24 520 400 SMX24520 9343605001289 x
 25 320 200 SMX25320 9343605001296
 25 520 400 SMX25520 9343605001302 x
 25 920 800 SMX25920 9343605001319 x
 26 520  400 SMX26520 9343605001326 x
 28 370 250 SMX28370 9343605001333
 28 570 450 SMX28570 9343605001340 x
 28 920 800 SMX28920 9343605001357 x
 28 1320 1200 SMX281320 9343605001364 x
 30 370 250 SMX30370 9343605001371
 30 570 450 SMX30570 9343605001388 x
 32 370 250 SMX32370 9343605001395
 32 570 450 SMX32570 9343605001401 x
 35 570 450 SMX35570 9343605001418 x
 35 920 800 SMX35920 9343605001425 x
 38 370 250 SMX38370 9343605001432
 38 570 450 SMX38570 9343605001449 x
 40 370 250 SMX40370 9343605001456
 40 570 450 SMX40570 9343605001463 x
 40 920 800 SMX40920 9343605001470 x
 45 570 450 SMX45570 9343605001487 x
 50 570 450 SMX50570 9343605001494 x
 52 570 450 SMX52570 9343605001500 x
SDS-Max Drill Bits ø 16 - 52 mm
x = recommended to pre-drill with a shorter bit of the same diameter
MAXIMUM
Performance!
4 Cutter Carbide Tip
  Unsurpassed durability and very fast drilling speed
  Optimum drilling performance in reinforced concrete
  Centre Tip allows straight forward drilling with pin-point accuracy
Reinforced 4 Flute Spindle
  4 large high volume flutes for fast drill dust removal
  Optimised flute diameter for faster drilling and lower vibration
  Higher drill bit strength - greater stability and quieter drilling
Symmetrical Cutting Edges
  Precise and round drilling holes for increased anchor performance
  Optimised cutting edge design for reduced wear and longer life
  Reduces binding when hitting reinforcement bars in concrete
German Tec SDS Max 4 Cutter Drill Bits provide
up to double the life time of standard drill bits and
help to significantly reduce the drillng cost per hole.
CUTTER
CUTTER
Round drilling holes
Standard Bit
Triangular drilling holes
B
A
Life Time Cost per hole
CUTTERCUTTER
CUTTER
NEW!
Premium Tools & Accessories
8 9